Page 1 of 3
90-3060-83-1
Industrial Engineering & Equipment Co, Inc.
425 Hanley Industrial Court
St. Louis, MO  63144 USA
Phone:  (314) 644-4300  Fax:  (314) 644-5332
Submittal Sheet

ral C
o
n
vecto
r
 C
A
I S
eries
Page 2 of 3
Catalog
Number Volts Ph. Watts Length
in (mm)
Weight
lbs (kg) Amps
912U02000C 208 1 2000 27 (690) 37 (17) 9.6
912U02000D 208 3 2000 27 (690) 37 (17) 5.6
912U03000C 208 1 3000 37 (944) 47 (21) 14.4
912U03000D 208 3 3000 37 (944) 47 (21) 8.3
912U04000C 208 1 4000 47 (1198) 57 (26) 19.2
912U04000D 208 3 4000 47 (1198) 57 (26) 11.1
912U05000C 208 1 5000 57 (1452) 67 (30) 24.0
912U05000D 208 3 5000 57 (1452) 67 (30) 13.9
912U06000C 208 1 6000 65 (1655) 79 (36) 28.8
912U06000D 208 3 6000 65 (1655) 79 (36) 16.7
912U02000J 240 1 2000 27 (690) 37 (17) 8.3
912U02000K 240 3 2000 27 (690) 37 (17) 4.8
912U03000J 240 1 3000 37 (944) 47 (21) 12.5
912U03000K 240 3 3000 37 (944) 47 (21) 7.2
912U04000J 240 1 4000 47 (1198) 57 (26) 16.7
912U04000K 240 3 4000 47 (1198) 57 (26) 9.6
912U05000J 240 1 5000 57 (1452) 67 (30) 20.8
912U05000K 240 3 5000 57 (1452) 67 (30) 12.0
912U06000J 240 1 6000 65 (1655) 79 (36) 25.0
912U06000K 240 3 6000 65 (1655) 79 (36) 14.4
912U02000N 277 1 2000 27 (690) 37 (17) 7.2
912U03000N 277 1 3000 37 (944) 47 (21) 10.8
912U04000N 277 1 4000 47 (1198) 57 (26) 14.4
912U05000N 277 1 5000 57 (1452) 67 (30) 18.1
912U06000N 277 1 6000 65 (1655) 79 (36) 21.7
Other voltages available.  Consult factory.
Add W to end of catalog number for white finish or add A
for almond finish.
Custom Options (built-in)